
St. Basil the Great Catholic Church 
Parish School of Religion 

 
 

FIRST RECONCILIATION AND EUCHARIST SCHEDULE 2018 – 2019 
  

Parent Meeting Reconciliation: 
 Sunday, September 16, 2018 1:15pm  

 OR 
 Monday, September 17, 2018 6:45pm 
 
First Reconciliation Service: 
 Saturday, January 12, 2019 10:00am  

OR 
 Saturday, January 26, 2019 10:00am 
  
Parent Meeting Eucharist: 
 Sunday, February 10, 2019 1:15pm  

OR 
 Monday, February 11, 2019 6:45pm 
  
Jesus Day – Saturday, April 6, 2019 1:00 – 4:45pm 
  
First Eucharist Service: 
 Sunday, May 5, 2019 2:00pm 
 Practice Thursday, May 2, 2019 6:00pm 
                                    ​OR 
 Saturday, May 11, 2019  11:00am 
 Practice Thursday, May 9, 2019 6:00pm 
 


